Optiseal® Cartridge Filters
with Aervent® Membrane
For sterile filtration of gases
Data Sheet
Optiseal® filters with Aervent® membrane
are 0.2 μm hydrophobic cartridges. They
are designed for sterilizing applications,
removing particles and microorganisms

Operating Conditions 10 bar (145 psi) at 140 °C (284 °F)
Optiseal® housing assembly. Optiseal® cartridge sealing mechanism.
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
 Optiseal® cartridges with 0.2 µm Aervent® membrane 6 LAGR04TP6
Optiseal® housing assembly 1 HP01PPVN0
Other Optiseal® Cartridges
Optiseal® cartridges with 0.1 µm Durapore® hydrophilic membrane 6 LAVL04TP6
Optiseal® cartridges with 0.22 µm Durapore® hydrophilic membrane 6 LAGL04TP6
Optiseal® cartridges with 0.45 µm Durapore® hydrophilic membrane 6 LAHL04PP6
Optiseal® cartridges with 0.45 µm Durapore® hydrophilic membrane & prefilter layer 6 LAHL04TP6
Optiseal® cartridges with 0.22 µm Durapore® hydrophobic membrane 6 LAGB04TP6
Housing Accessories
Housing bowl 1  SPPS00001
Housing base 1 HP01PBVN0
1½” TC clamp, (inlet & outlet) 1 YY2004045
1½” TC gasket, silicone, 10 pk 1 YY2004055
Bowl to base clamp 3 piece SPPS00003
Bowl to base O-ring, silicone 1 SPPS00004
Vent/Drain valve 1 SPPS00005
Vent/Drain valve O-ring, silicone 1 SPPS00006
Vent seal plug, EPR 1 P17023X2
Vent seal plug, Silicone 1 P17023X3
Vent seal plug, fluoroelastomer 1 P17023X1